Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. No	o. — site bills		1413	2	Regis	- site bil	He	10-	8-22
	any Name:		MRML	LP	Site:			9	mR
Name	of Contractor			C	ma	hest			
Netur	e of work			P	int	hest			
Evdak	done	Pro	m Date	11	-7	-22 T	Date	7-	8-22
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block no		Qty.	Rate	-	Units	Amo	ant	Contractors bill no
1.	A - Block P	lat	-2720-	R:	8/-	st	21,	760/	-
2.	no!-5049				-			1	
3.	505 Fir								
4.	coat Pain								
5.	25%. Wo	K							
6.									
7.									
8.									
9.							-	-	
11.	7	'otal:					21	7/1/	
	equired		TES INO.		GST	bill requi		760/1	INO.
Mon	Wroment &	1	Required			percensat		D Enclos	ed
	nate sheet:		Not required		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	ate sheet		□ Not ea	closed
POV	WO no.				POM	VO date:			
Rem	seke :				,				
		-			-				
App	roved by Project M	lanag	er Appr	oved l	ry Desi	ga Team	App	roved by	M.D.
Dete	-	-	Date:				Date	ĸ	
Sign		/	Sign:				Sign	1:	

Notes: 1. This advises must be sent within 7 lays of completing work. 2. This form can be used for cardifying labour bills, built for blue charges, earlie west, markey give consecuences. 3. Whenever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and nacromessure should not negative for nandary jobs where guidelike cates are clearly given.

MEASUR	Project:	Work Description:	Contractor Name:	Prepared By	Date:		CNIC	-									
MEASUREMENT SHEET	Name.	cription:	Name:	Зу			Itam Hand	A-block									
MR Mallapur LLP	Gulmohar Residency.	A-block internal painting	S.Mahesh	P.Sai kumar	09,08.22		Item Description	1360sft@32	25%bill A-504,505								
						>	Lenoth		1.00								
						B	Width		1,00								
Approved by: Ramprasad	Sign:					0	Height		1.00								
Ramprasad						D	Nos		2.00	-	-		-				
						E= AxBxCxD	Quantity		2.00								
						F	Units										

				1	S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET	
					A-block	Item Head		y	Name:	ription:		Vame:	E SHEET
		Cimin Acim	Grand Total	25%bill A-504,505	1360sft@32	Flat nos	09.08.22	P.Sai kumar	S.Mahesh	A-block internal painting	Gulmohar Residency.	MRMallapur LLP	
				2.00		Quantity							
				liats		Units					Sign:	Approved by: Ram Prasad	
				32		Rate						Ram Prasad	
			21.760	21,760		Amount							

Allowance for Consumables

S.Mahesh. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 09.08.22

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Painting work done at A-block Allowance for Consumables.

No. Description	Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-504,505 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 21,760 /- Work done from date: 12.07.22 to 7.08.22	Rs.4,352 /-

Amount in words: Four Thousand Threee Hundred and Fifty Two Only.

~ .			
Sign:			
~			

Bill for Labour Charges

S.Mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 09.08.22

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-504,505 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 21,760 /- Work done from date: 12.07.22 to 7.08.22	Rs.8,704 /-

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only.

Ciami			
Sign:			

Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 09.08.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Painting work done at A-block. Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-504,505 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 21,760 /- Work done from date: 12.07.22 to 7.08.22	Rs.8,704 /-

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only.

Sign:			
Digii.			